Date Nature
07/01/2024B123
20/01/2024B123
20/01/2024B123

27/01/2024 Sélection H.A. N1-2
28/01/2024 Sélection H.A. N1-2-3
03/02/2024B123

10/02/2024 B123

10/02/2024 B 12 3 + Champ. Régional
10/02/2024 B123

17/02/2024 B123
23/02/2024B123

08/03/2024 1 2 3 + Champ. Régional
09/03/2024 B123

09/03/2024 B123

16/03/2024 Sélection H.A. N1-2
16/03/2024 B123

16/03/2024 B123

16/03/2024 B123

23/03/2024 B 1 2 3 + Champ. Régional
29/03/2024 Sélection H.A. N1-2-3
30/03/2024 B123

30/03/2024 B123

06/04/2024 B 1 2 3 + Champ. Régional
06/04/2024 B123

13/04/2024 12 3 + Champ. Régional
13/04/2024 B123

13/04/2024 B123

17/05/2024 B123

24/05/2024 B123

25/05/2024 Grand Prix SCC
25/05/2024 Coupe de France
15/06/2024 B123

15/06/2024 B 12 3 + Champ. Régional
29/06/2024 B123

29/06/2024 B123

13/07/2024 B123

17/08/2024 B123

24/08/2024 N. T.(préciser la race)
24/08/2024 B123

31/08/2024 B123

Club

AMIS DU CHIEN BOXER D'ILE DE FRANCE (A.C.B.L.F.)
CLUB CANIN DE DETENTE ET PERFORMANCE DE LYON
CANIS CLUB D'INGRE

CLUB PERNOIS D'EDUCATION CANINE ET SPORTS CANINS
CLUB PERNOIS D'EDUCATION CANINE ET SPORTS CANINS

CENTRE DE DRESSAGE CANIN DE BRAVONE
AMICALE CANINE DE GRANDE-SYNTHE

CLUB PERNOIS D'EDUCATION CANINE ET SPORTS CANINS

COULOMMIERS SPORT CANIN

CERCLE DU CHIEN DE TRAVAIL DE FRONTENAS
CLUB CANIN SELESTAT

CLUB CANIN FOREZIEN

BOUVIER CLUB DE FLANDRE MARITIME
BOUGUENAIS SPORT CANIN

REUNION AMATEUR CHIEN COLMAR
REUNION AMATEUR CHIEN COLMAR

C. C. ROQUEBRUNOIS - ANDRE CABASSE
CENTRE CYNOPHILE SAINT-ROCH

LE MEE SPORT CANIN

SAINT GEORGES SPORTS CANINS

AMICALE D'EDUCATION CANINE DE LA PIEGE
SAINT GEORGES SPORTS CANINS

LES AMIS DU CHIEN DE LA ROBERTSAU

CLUB DES CHIENS SPORTIFS DE BRIERES LES SCELLES
SPORTING CANIN DE L'ILE VERTE VESOUL
CLUB D'EDUCATION ET SPORTS CANIN DU CELLOIS
CLUB CANIN DE GRIMAUD

C.C.D.P. de SALOME

Club Canin de la MFR de Semur en Auxois
AMICALE CANINE DE GRANDE-SYNTHE
AMICALE CANINE DE GRANDE-SYNTHE

Club d'Education Canine d'Elancourt
SPORTING CLUB CANIN CHANTONNAISIEN
CLUB LORIENT QUEVEN SPORT CANIN
PASSION CHIEN

CLUB CANIN ST VICTURNIEN

REUNION AMATEUR CHIEN COLMAR
CANING CLUB DE CAMBRAI

CLUB CANIN DE SAINT JEAN DE SAUVES

EDUCATION ET SPORT CANIN de PRUNAY-CASSEREAU

CALENDRIER MONDIORING 2024

Responsable

M. GIROUX Cyrille

M. LOUIS Bernard

Mell TACHON Dominique
M. SAORIN Daniel

M. SAORIN Daniel

Mme SANCHEZ Angelique
M. JUNOT Bernard

M. SAORIN Daniel

M. ARBOR Christian

M. PERNIN Pascal

M. FIX Alexandre

Mme COUCHET-PEILLON Cécile
. LAVIE Jean Frangois

. HIZEMBERT Patrice

. DEGOUT Henri

. DEGOUT Henri
PORCU Vincent

. BUOLI Claude
DOUCET Magalie

Mr LAUE Guillaume
Mme LE PELLEC Myriam
Mr LAUE Guillaume

M. MEIER Marcel

Mr AUBOINE Thierry

M. MARMOT Dominique
M. GEORGES Francis
Mme PORCU Véronique
M. SAID Sofian

Mr BONIN jean Luc

M. BEYAERT Martial

M. BEYAERT Martial
Mme LANGLOIS Catherine
Mr BOSSARD Sébastien
Mme LE CLAINCHE Chantal
M. BASNIER Fabrice

M. CABENET Christian

M. DEGOUT Henri

M. BARBIER Samuel

Mr PERRIN Julien
Morgane TISSIER -Roger
DIMANNO

z2zz222

Téléphone
03 64 195528 /07 78 47 79 55
0478041129/ 061399 95 13
0238748669/ 0619742719
0490 6160 02 / 06 85 43 12 86
0490 6160 02 / 06 85 43 12 86
06 77 56 22 53
0328278361/0761581673
0490 6160 02 / 06 85 43 12 86
06 12 76 26 14
0783707985
06173324 93
0477 36 73 96 / 06 08 45 26 77
06 30 3576 53
06 10 67 95 83
0389415071/ 0616 58 71 42
0389415071/ 061658 7142
04 94 55 54 86 / 06 60 46 58 56
0562320588/ 06241203 21

06 13879568

0613 17 88 66
06 76 93 22 36
0613 17 88 66
06 76 07 67 40
06 88202280
03847624 85/06865747 09
0549751956 /06.42.66.53.68
0494 5554 86 / 06 80 65 36 74
06517556 36
06 21 48 68 00
0328279970/06 710549 46
0328279970/06 710549 46
06 60 05 66 72
06 7936 34 89
0297027407 /0679425976
0233150150
0555 703351/0621185090
0389415071/0616587142
06 875437 24
0672583148

06 84 47 06 55

ats
. -
AT T

ROYAL CANIN

Mail

girouxcyrille78 @yahoo.fr
bernard.louis4@wanadoo.fr
tachon.dominique@neuf.fr
valdauzon84@gmail.com
valdauzon84@gmail.com
angelique.gina@gmail.com
bernardjunot2oo08@gmail.com
valdauzon84@gmail.com
guineephia@gmail.com
president.cctf@free.fr
fix_alexandre@yahoo.fr
peillon.cecile@wanadoo.fr
jean.francois.lavie@gmail.com
ph.bsc44@gmail.com
henri.degout@hotmail.fr
henri.degout@hotmail.fr
vidoc@wanadoo.fr
claudebuoli65@gmail.com

guillaume.laue@wanadoo.fr
le-pellec.myriam@orange.fr
guillaume.laue@wanadoo.fr
meier.marcel@outlook.fr
thierry.auboine@free.fr
norbo@wanadoo.fr
francis.georges79@orange.fr
dark83@orange.fr
sofian.said@gmail.com
clubcanin.mfr@gmail.com
mart.bey@wanadoo.fr
mart.bey@wanadoo.fr
catherinelanglois16@gmail.com
seb.bossard85@gmail.com
clgsc-presidente@orange.fr
fabrice@passionchien.fr
tzigane@orange.fr
henri.degout@hotmail.fr
s.barbier@grimme.fr
julien-pri@hotmail.fr



06/09/2024
14/09/2024
14/09/2024
14/09/2024
28/09/2024
28/09/2024
28/09/2024
12/10/2024

18/10/2024 Sélection H.A. N1 et N2

19/10/2024
19/10/2024

19/10/2024 Sélection H.A. N1 et N2

19/10/2024
25/10/2024
25/10/2024
26/10/2024
26/10/2024
02/11/2024
03/11/2024
09/11/2024
07/12/2024
07/12/2024
07/12/2024
11/11/2023
18/11/2023
02/12/2023
09/12/2023

B123
B123
B123
B123
B123
B123
B123
B123

B123
B123

B123
B123
B123
B123
B123
B123
B123
B123
B123
B123
B123
B123
B123
B123
B123

CENTRE CYNOPHILE SAINT-ROCH

AMICALE CANINE DE GRANDE-SYNTHE

CLUB SPORTIF DU CHIEN DE TRAVAIL DE BANTZENHEIM
CLUB D'EDUCATION CANINE DE VILLEMUR

CLUB CANIN PROVINOIS

CLUB CANIN DE DETENTE ET PERFORMANCE DE LYON
CLUB DE TRAVAIL ET D'EDUC. CANINE ARRAGEOIS
SPORTS CANINS DE BRECHAUMONT

C.E.C. SAINT LEU LA FORET

CLUB D'EDUCATION CANINE D'ANTAGNAC

CERCLE DU CHIEN DE TRAVAIL DE FRONTENAS
EDUCATION CANINE COMINOISE

C.E.C. SAINT LEU LA FORET

C. E. C. DE MULHOUSE-BRUNSTATT

C.C.D.P. de SALOME

FLAIRS ET CROCS AZUREENS

CLUB CANIN DE BAR-LE-DUC

CANINE CLUB BOUVIERS DES FLANDRES AND CO
EDUCATION ET SPORT CANIN de PRUNAY-CASSEREAU
C. E. C. S. MERIGNAC

C.E.C. DE FOS SUR MER

ESPACE CANIN GEISPOLSHEIM

CLUB CYNOPHILE ET SPORTIF DU GATINAIS DE PANNES
ASSOCIATION CANINE D'ILLKIRCH-GRAFFENSTADEN
Peloton Utilitaire Cynophile Hyérois (PUCH)

ESPACE CANIN GEISPOLSHEIM

CENTRE CANIN FONTAINEBLEAU

. BUOLI Claude

JUNOT Bernard
SCHUPP Marcel

AYELA Jean-Louis
VOELTZEL Sébastien
LOUIS Bernard

DENIS Yvon

SCHWOB André

. LANGLOIS William
Mme GRAMMATICO Catherine
M. PERNIN Pascal

Mme SAMAIN Laurence
M. LANGLOIS William

M. WILLIG Jean-Maurice
M. SAID Sofian

Mme PANCIATICI Sandrine
Mlle FONTAINE Martine
M. NICOLAS Raymond

M. CONNAN Pascal

Mr GOY Stéphane

Mme SCHOUPPE Nathalie
M. OFFNER Eric

M. HAROUN Farid

Mme SPRAUEL Huguette
M. MARTIN André

M. OFFNER Eric

Mr LECONTE Timothée

£z

0562320588/0624120321
0328278361/0761581673
06 36 20 60 05 / 06 50 20 61 94
05.63.33.75.42 / 06.78.84.93.95
06 85731020
0478041129
0619330783
0609377110
06 60423676
0663723192
0783707985
0328362108/0613610567
06 60423676
0389444245/0607272116
06517556 36
06711703 64
0682344451
054642 3906 /06 63 3839 06
02 54893251/06710509 01
0751634033
06 20 7550 37
09534716 07 /06 03 09 14 89
06 09394335
03 88 66 69 65/ 06 89 38 27 35
04945797 24 /06 2536 71 40
0953471607 /0603 09 14 89
0603936180

claudebuoli65@gmail.com
bernardjunot2oo08@gmail.com
marcel.schupp@sfr.fr
c-e-c-villemur31@wanadoo.fr
vetzoul@yahoo.fr
bernard.louis4@wanadoo.fr
denisyvon@neuf.fr
andre.schwob@schwob.fr
cynowill@gmail.com
alpine.cathy@orange.fr
president.cctf@free.fr
lolimain-59@hotmail.com
cynowill@gmail.com
jean-maurice.willig@orange.fr
sofian.said@gmail.com
smmg06@orange.fr
ccbld55@yahoo.fr
closluette@me.com
pascalconnan61@gmail.com|

presidentcecs.merignac@gmail.com

alcyion@wanadoo.fr
president@ecg.ovh
facarole2505@gmail.com
jacky.sprauel@neuf.fr
president@lepuch.com
president@ecg.ovh

centre.canin.fontainebleau@gmail.com



	Mondio

